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SUPERNUMERARY SEAT FOR POST GRADUATE PROGRAMS FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 
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faafetaHTEd 

10 

11 

Statistics 

Geology 

Total 

Geoinformatics 

English 
Political Sciences with 
specialization in IR 
Public Administration 

Vocal Music 

Theatre Arts 

Tibetan language 
Commerce 

wledge 

Master in Business 

Administration (MBA) 

PROGRAMS OFFERED THROUGH CUET (PG) 2024 

Total 

2024-25 

Intake 

21 

14 

31 

43 

31 

31 

NERSITN 

14 

14 

7 

43 

IMAR 

66 

315 

(5%) 
1 

1 

Sports Defence 

Quota Quota 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

2 

(247R HHE ffy4 2009 aRI RId) 

3 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 

17 

Homepage: http:/lwww.cuj.ac.in 

(5%) 
1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

17 

PM 

Care 

(5%) 
1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

0 

2 

3 

Date' 25/04/2024 

17 

Kashmiri 

Migrant 
(5%) 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 N 

uHo N 2 

1 

1 

0 

2 

3 
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Chairman 
Admission cell 

CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL 

CENTRALUNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

Name of the program 
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